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BREAKFAST
(Served 8am - 12pm)

Continental Basket of bread and croissants, butter, marmalade,
ham and cheese, Orange juice, filter coffee or tea

Eggs Benedict Toasted bread topped with bacon, poached eggs and
hollandaise sauce

Bacon & Eggs 2 eggs cooked to your preference [fried, scrambled or poached)
served with a side of bacon

Two Egg Omelette

Omelette with your choice of the following fillings (maximum 3] Cheese, Ham,
Bacon, Turkey, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion

Big Breakfast 2 fried eggs, bacon, sausages, grilled tomatoes and mushrooms

Breakfast Bruschetta Toasted bread served with diced tomatoes, basil pesto,
olive paste and scrambled eggs

Sweet Breakfast

Your choice of pancakes or french toast served with bacon
and maple syrup

LUNCH
(Served 12pm - 6pm)

SNACKS

Toast with Ham and Cheese

French Fries

SALADS
(Served with bread)

Caesar Salad
Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons and Caesar Dressing

Roka Salad

Roka Lettuce, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Parmesan, Pine Nuts and Balsamic
Dressing

Greek Salad

Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Onion, Feta, Capers, Olive with Olive Qil
and Oregano

Tuna Salad
Tuna, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber

€9,00

€9,00

€9,00

€8,00

€11,00
€8,00

€8,00

€4,00
€3,00

€8,00

€8,00

€6,50

€8,00
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SANDWICHES
(Served with potato chips])

Greek €7,00
Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Onion, Olives, Feta and Tzatziki

Mediterranean €7,00
Salami, Roka, Parmesan and Pesto

Chicken €7,00
Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise
B.L.T. €7,00

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Cheese

Salmon €8,00
Salmon, Lettuce, Philadelphia Cream Cheese

Tuna €8,00
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayonnaise
Club Sandwich €8,00

Ham, Bacon, Turkey, Gouda, Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

PLATTERS

(Served from 12pm - close])

Breads & Dips €7,00

Selection of breads and dips

Antipasto €14,00
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Prosciutto, Melon, Buffalo Mozzarella, Salami,
Pesto, Olive Oil & Balsamic and Breads

Greek €14,00

Olives, Feta, Graviera, Capers, Dolmades, Tzatziki, Eggplant Dip,
Taramosalata and breads

Cheese Board €14,00
Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Graviera, Brie, Feta, Grapes, Walnuts and crackers
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DESSERTS

(Served from 12 pm - close)

V Lounge Special

€8,00

3 scoops ice cream, crushed nuts, whipped cream and your choice of chocolate,

caramel or strawberry syrup

Volcano

€8,00

3 scoops ice cream, fresh fruit, whipped cream and your choice of chocolate,

caramel or strawberry syrup

Baklava

Served with 1 scoop ice cream

Chocolate Soufflé

Served with 1 scoop ice cream

Apple Pie

Served with 1 scoop ice cream

Greek Yoghurt

Served with fresh fruit salad and honey
Fresh Fruit Salad

Variety of fresh seasonal fruits

Ice Cream

Select from our choice of flavours

REFRESHMENTS

Coca-Cola, Coco-Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Fanta Lemon, Ice Tea Peach, Fanta Orange,
Ice Tea Lemon, Soda Water, Tonic Water
Red Bull

Souroti (Sparkling Mineral Water)

Bottled Water

Fresh Fruit Juice

Fresh Mixed Juice

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana or Strawberry

€7,00

€8,00
€8,00
€7,00
€6,00

1 scoop €3,00 2 scoops €5,00 3 scoops €7,00

€3,90

€5,00
€4,00
Small €0,50 Large €1,00
€7,00
€8,50

€7,00
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HOT COFFEES

Espresso €2,90
Double Espresso €3,90
Cappuccino €4,80
Café Latte €4,80
Filter Coffee €4,00
Greek Coffee [single] €2,50
Greek Coffee (double) €4,00
Tea €3,90
Hot Chocolate €5,00
[rish Coffee €8,00

COLD COFFEES

Freddo Espresso €4,00
Freddo Cappuccino €5,00
Frappe €4,00
Frappe with Ice Cream €6,00
Cold Chocolate €5,00
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