



BREAKFAST

(Served 8am – 12pm)

Continental Basket of bread and croissants, butter, marmalade, ham and cheese, Orange juice, filter coffee or tea	€9,00
Eggs Benedict Toasted bread topped with bacon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	€9,00
Bacon & Eggs 2 eggs cooked to your preference (fried, scrambled or poached) served with a side of bacon	€9,00
Two Egg Omelette Omelette with your choice of the following fillings (maximum 3) Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Turkey, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion	€8,00
Big Breakfast 2 fried eggs, bacon, sausages, grilled tomatoes and mushrooms	€11,00
Breakfast Bruschetta Toasted bread served with diced tomatoes, basil pesto, olive paste and scrambled eggs	€8,00
Sweet Breakfast	€8,00
Your choice of pancakes or french toast served with bacon and maple syrup	

LUNCH

(Served 12pm – 6pm)

SNACKS

Toast with Ham and Cheese	€4,00
French Fries	€3,00

SALADS

(Served with bread)	
Caesar Salad Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons and Caesar Dressing	€8,00
Roka Salad Roka Lettuce, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Parmesan, Pine Nuts and Balsamic Dressing	€8,00
Greek Salad Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Onion, Feta, Capers, Olive with Olive Oil and Oregano	€6,50
Tuna Salad Tuna, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber	€8,00

MENUS_V_LOUNGE.indd 15-16

SANDWICHES

(Served with potato chips)

Greek Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Onion, Olives, Feta and Tzatziki	€7,00
Mediterranean Salami, Roka, Parmesan and Pesto	€7,00
Chicken Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise	€7,00
B.L.T. Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Cheese	€7,00
Salmon, Lettuce, Philadelphia Cream Cheese	€8,00
Tuna Tuna, Cucumber and Mayonnaise	€8,00
Club Sandwich Ham, Bacon, Turkey, Gouda, Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise	€8,00
PLATTERS (Served from 12pm - close)	
Breads & Dips Selection of breads and dips	€7,00
Antipasto Sun Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Prosciutto, Melon, Buffalo Mozzarella, Salami, Pesto, Olive Oil & Balsamic and Breads	€14,00
Greek	€14,00

Olives, Feta, Graviera, Capers, Dolmades, Tzatziki, Eggplant Dip,

Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Graviera, Brie, Feta, Grapes, Walnuts and crackers

Taramosalata and breads

DESSERTS

(Served from 12 pm – close)

V Lounge Special 3 scoops ice cream, crushed nuts, whipped cream	€8,00
caramel or strawberry syrup	rand your endice or endediate,
Volcano	€8,00
3 scoops ice cream, fresh fruit, whipped cream an caramel or strawberry syrup	nd your choice of chocolate,
Baklava	€7,00
Served with 1 scoop ice cream	
Chocolate Soufflé	€8,00
Served with 1 scoop ice cream	
Apple Pie	€8,00
Served with 1 scoop ice cream Greek Yoghurt	€7,00
Served with fresh fruit salad and honey	5//55
Fresh Fruit Salad	€6,00
Variety of fresh seasonal fruits	
Ice Cream	1 scoop €3,00 2 scoops €5,00 3 scoops €7,00
Select from our choice of flavours	

REFRESHMENTS

Coca-Cola, Coco-Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale Fanta Lemon, Ice Tea Peach, Fanta Orange,	€3,90
Ice Tea Lemon, Soda Water, Tonic Water	
Red Bull	€5,00
Souroti (Sparkling Mineral Water)	€4,00
Bottled Water	Small €0,50 Large €1,00
Fresh Fruit Juice	€7,00
Fresh Mixed Juice	€8,50

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana or Strawberry	€7,00
--	-------

MENUS_V_LOUNGE.indd 17-18 4/22/14 1:22 PM

€14,00

HOT COFFEES

Espresso	€2,90
Double Espresso	€3,90
Cappuccino	€4,80
Café Latte	€4,80
Filter Coffee	€4,00
Greek Coffee (single)	€2,50
Greek Coffee (double)	€4,00
Tea	€3,90
Hot Chocolate	€5,00
Irish Coffee	€8,00

COLD COFFEES

Freddo Espresso	€4,00
Freddo Cappuccino	€5,00
Frappe	€4,00
Frappe with Ice Cream	€6,00
Cold Chocolate	€5,00

MENUS_V_LOUNGE.indd 19-20 4/22/14 1:22 PM